Kindergarten PSR

Classes 6:30pm-7:30pm

Wednesday, September 274

Wednesday, September 16

Wednesday, September 30

Wednesday, October 14"

Wednesday, October 28™

Wednesday, November 11*

Wednesday, December 9*

Wednesday, January 13®

Wednesday, January 27

Wednesday, February 10®

Wednesday, March 3

Wednesday, March 17

Wednesday, March 24*

Wednesday, April 7%

God Made Us with Feelings / God
Knows and Loves Us

God’s Promise to Us / The Bible

God Gave us Animals / Mary is Mother
of Jesus

Jesus Gives Himself to Us Through the
Eucharist / All Saints Day

Church is For Everyone / Our Parish
Church

10 Commandments / Jesus is with us
Always

The Church Celebrates/ Advent

Baptism/God Forgives/A prayer Service

For Forgiveness

God Gives Us Jesus/ The Holy Family
Helps Us

Jesus is Our Teacher / God’s Family
Helps One Another

Living with God Forever Send Home:
God Gives Us Life/ Our Catholic Faith

Youth Lead Stations of the Cross
Bible Stoties of Jesus Death / Lent
We Belong to a Family

The Last Class for this Catechetical
Year



